
Bezirksmeisterschaft 2023
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.59.10

Pistole .45 ACP Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 07.09.2023 10:18 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 289 Müller, Stefan  3100... SV Lorch 89 89 90 87 355

2 223 Weiland, Gero  3100... SPS Geisenheim 95 94 74 86 349

3 214 Langer, Daniel  3100... IG Wiesbadener Schützen 86 85 76 69 316

na 212 Creter, Marcus  3100... IG Wiesbadener Schützen 0 0 0 0 0

na 68 Lea, Daniel Alexander  3100... Wiesbadener SG 0 0 0 0 0

na 288 May, Martin  3100... KKSV Eltville 0 0 0 0 0



Bezirksmeisterschaft 2023
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.59.10

Pistole .45 ACP Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 07.09.2023 10:16 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er

1  3100029 SG Flörsheim 1125 Ringe 64 38 17 1

301 Can, Vurgun 373
299 Mikesic, Thorsten 382
294 Redlich, Pierre 370

2  3100002 Wiesbadener SG II 1119 Ringe 72 32 11 2 1

46 Dey, Uwe 370
53 Kahlert, Stefan Dr. 371
71 Seiler, Peter 378

3  3100039 SV Diedenbergen 1084 Ringe 52 38 16 11 2

417 Frey, Oliver 364
416 Hilka, Ralf 370
422 Schneider, Marc 350

4  3100041 SG Münster 1059 Ringe 41 44 21 11 1

450 Baumgarten, Daniel 331
453 Gondro, Jürgen 354
459 Schulmayer, Günter 374

5  3100020 SPS Geisenheim 1054 Ringe 39 49 19 7 2

247 Frank, Thomas 348
222 Tanneberger, Olaf 357
223 Weiland, Gero 349



Bezirksmeisterschaft 2023
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.59.12

Pistole .45 ACP Herren II Seite: 1

Stand: 07.09.2023 10:18 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 213 Szumilas, Daniel  3100... IG Wiesbadener Schützen 95 91 98 97 381

2 62 Poslavski, Sergej  3100... Wiesbadener SG I 92 90 97 94 373

3 301 Can, Vurgun  3100... SG Flörsheim 90 95 94 94 373

4 294 Redlich, Pierre  3100... SG Flörsheim 93 92 93 92 370

5 290 Hess, Torsten  3100... Steinbergschützen Lorch 89 87 89 93 358

6 422 Schneider, Marc  3100... SV Diedenbergen 91 88 87 84 350

7 450 Baumgarten, Daniel  3100... SG Münster 78 90 84 79 331

na 61 Conrad, Claus  3100... Wiesbadener SG 0 0 0 0 0



Bezirksmeisterschaft 2023
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.59.14

Pistole .45 ACP Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 07.09.2023 10:18 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 299 Mikesic, Thorsten  3100... SG Flörsheim 91 97 96 98 382

2 53 Kahlert, Stefan Dr.  3100... Wiesbadener SG II 88 93 91 99 371

3 416 Hilka, Ralf  3100... SV Diedenbergen 95 86 94 95 370

4 417 Frey, Oliver  3100... SV Diedenbergen 90 86 94 94 364

5 1 Kirsten, Klaus  3100... SV Biebrich 91 91 90 92 364

6 453 Gondro, Jürgen  3100... SG Münster 86 88 83 97 354

7 247 Frank, Thomas  3100... SPS Geisenheim 88 88 84 88 348

8 387 Beil, Johnny  3100... SV Neuenhain Bad Soden 80 86 84 88 338

9 339 Lleshaj, Albert  3100... SV Wicker 81 69 75 81 306
10 431 Preiss, Michael  3100... SG Münster 64 74 83 81 302
11 92 Langhans, Patrick  3100... SPS Wiesbaden 80 76 68 78 302
12 116 Frantz, Peter  3100... SV Igstadt 48 71 56 49 224
13 472 Graca, Peter  3100... SV Hochheim 35 24 0 0 59
na 127 Janetzko, Martin  3100... SV Igstadt 0 0 0 0 0
na 264 Leotta, Alfio  3100... SF Hattenheim 0 0 0 0 0
na 52 Rohrbeck, Alexander  3100... Wiesbadener SG I 0 0 0 0 0



Bezirksmeisterschaft 2023
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.59.16

Pistole .45 ACP Herren IV Seite: 1

Stand: 07.09.2023 10:18 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 71 Seiler, Peter  3100... Wiesbadener SG II 98 95 92 93 378

2 459 Schulmayer, Günter  3100... SG Münster 95 93 93 93 374

3 46 Dey, Uwe  3100... Wiesbadener SG II 89 96 93 94 370
Ringabzug: 2
SpO 0.11.4.2 Falsche Scheibe

4 29 Schneider, Bernd  3100... Wiesbadener SG I 95 91 88 94 368

5 222 Tanneberger, Olaf  3100... SPS Geisenheim 87 88 94 88 357

6 221 Ermler, Günther  3100... SV Kiedrich 84 86 76 92 338

7 115 Rössler, Christian  3100... SV Igstadt 63 60 83 72 278

8 484 Schoberth, Franz-Ulrich  3100... PSV Grün Weiß Wiesbaden 64 67 44 85 260

na 245 Dreis, Michael  3100... SPS Geisenheim 0 0 0 0 0
na 389 Haben, Jörg  3100... SV Neuenhain Bad Soden 0 0 0 0 0
na 451 Schläfer, Matthias  3100... SG Münster 0 0 0 0 0
na 452 Trautmann, Frank  3100... SG Münster 0 0 0 0 0


